LifeASSURE™ PLA Series Filters
LifeASSURE™ PLA series filters are 3M Purification Inc.’s latest advance in membrane
filter technology.  Encompassing two leading-edge processes, multi-zone microporous
membrane manufacture and Advanced Pleat Technology (APT) pleating construction, the
LifeASSURE PLA series filters offers unmatched protection of final membrane filters,
as well as exceptionally long service life.  Designed with pleated Nylon 6,6 membrane
in an all-polypropylene construction, LifeASSURE PLA series filters are ideally suited
for a wide range of pre-filtration and clarification applications in the pharmaceutical,

D - Nitrile
* Not Available with D or E end-modification.
LifeASSURE PLA Cartridge Ordering Guide
Filter Grade Configuration Nominal Length (inches) End-modification Packaging Option
PLA020 - 0.20 micron
PLA045 - 0.45 micron
PLA065 - 0.65 micron
PLA080 - 0.80 micron
M - Mini Cartridge 01 - 2.5
02 - 5 A -  Standard 6 - 6 Cartridges
LifeASSURE PLA Mini Cartridge Ordering Guide
Filter Grade Configuration Nominal Length (inches) End-modification Packaging Option
PLA020 - 0.20 micron
PLA045 - 0.45 micron
PLA065 - 0.65 micron
PLA080 - 0.80 micron
C - Capsule 01 - 2.5
02 - 5
A -  Sanitary Flange
B - Hose Barb
1 - Single Capsule
LifeASSURE PLA 2.5” & 5” Capsule Ordering Guide
Filters Configuration Nominal Length (inches) End-modification Packaging Option
PPLA020 - 0.20 micron
PLA045 - 0.45 micron
PLA065 - 0.65 micron
PLA080 - 0.80 micron
C - Capsule 01 - 2.5
02 - 5
A -  Sanitary Flange
B - Hose Barb
1 - Single Capsule
3 - 3 Capsule
LifeASSURE PLA 10”, 20”, & 30” Capsule Ordering Guide
Filter Series for Pharmaceutical & Biological service